
123

Geometry

Ridott  26�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

533

360

100

1010

423

35

73,5

71

460

Ridott 20�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

455

290

110

865

360

15

73

71

360

Faro 12�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

300

130

70

558

243

/

69,6

70

219,1

Marion 24�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

525

340

110

985

405

25

73

71

380

Junior 16�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

365

235

100

670

270

10

75,4

71

235

Ridott 24�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

534

340

110

1000

410

30

73

71

410

Lauren 20�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

455

290

110

831

365

16

68

70,5

363

Lauren 24�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

490

340

110

960

410

26

73

70

418

Marion 20�

Size

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

°

mm

Top tube (horizontal)

Seat tube

Head tube length

Well base

Chain stays

Bottom bracked drop

Seat tube angle

Head tube angle

Fork lenght

440

290

110

861

360

15

73

71

328



Audrey Merle

Audrey Merle, born 1995 in Clermont-Ferrand, is a French triathlete. She is riding a cus-
tom made HEAD Bicycle. 

Audrey is 2015 Triathlon World Champion U23 and she is participating at the Olympic 
Games in Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) in 2016.



Techno Team Marseille HEAD

We bet on the youth, that´s the reason why we are supporting Techno Team Marseille 
HEAD, with our Trenton models.

These racers from France are between 16 to 17 years old, they are participating in French 
Cup cross-country and French championships. 



KS Lubo  
Skomielna Biala

This is our polish racing team. It´s alredy 
the 2nd season, when this team is racing 
on HEAD Bikes. Results are going up very 
fast. 

Here are some of them:

Maciek Biedronczyk:
2nd place in the Polish Cup � Skolmielna 
Biala
3rd place in the Polish Cup � Tuchów
3rd place in the Polish Cup � Bialystok

Jaroslaw Zur:
1st place in the Polish Cup - Tuchów
1st place in the Polish Cup � Skolmielna 
Biala
1st place in the Polish Cup � Boguszów 
Gorce



HEAD Bike Team Opava

This is our hometown racing team. We are not focused on professional racers, we are 
focused on hobby bikers, who enjoy bicycling. Our team already counts more than 
80 members and it´s growing every year. 

It´s not always just about racing, but bicycling is also about fun!!
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>> Front fork Gabel Vidlice

>> Rear shock Dämpfer Zadní tlumi

>> Head set Steuersatz Hlavové slo�ení

>> Shift levers Schalthebel azení

>> Rear derailleur Schaltwerk P ehazova ka

>> Front derailleur Umwerfer P esmyk

>> Crank set Kurbel P evodník

>> Cassette Kassette Kazeta

>> Brakes Bremsen Brzdy

>> Front hub Nabe vorne P ední náboj

>> Rear hub Nabe hinten Zadní náboj

>> Frame Rahmen Rám

>> Frame height Rahmenhöhe Vý�ka rámu

>> Frame colour Rahmenfarbe Barva rámu

>> Weight Gewicht Váha

>> Tires Reifen Plá�t

>> Rims Felgen Ráfky

>> Saddle Sattel Sedlo

>> Pedals Pedale Pedály

>> Headlight Scheinwerfer P ední sv tlo

>> Rearlight Rücklicht Zadní sv tlo

>> Motor Motor Motor

>> Stem Vorbau P edstavec

>> Handlebar Lenker ídítka

>> Seatpost Sattelstütze Sedlovka




